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DSP-2PH4-002
Passive HDMI dual port cable

Sends a single HDMI signal to 2 displays-
Perfect for classand conference rooms-

PERFECT CONNECTION 

Features

Sends a single HDMI signal to 2 separate monitors, projectors or TV’s-

Specifications

Ports: one input male plug, 2 output HDMI output receptacles, 19 pin (A)

Interface standard: all HDMI versions (passive cable)

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

50
0.038
5.3
125x105x40 mm
460x315x265 mm
CN
8716309077828
8517620000


